
Kids CT State Championship Mighty Mite, Bantam, Midget
February 27, 2005

DIVISION WEIGHT

MIDGET 46.0 #

Newington Blackhawks

Madison Hurricanes

Falls Village Mountaineers

Bristol Gladiators

Ledyard Colonels

BYE

Major Dec. 13-4

BYE

BYE

Newington Blackhawks

Falls Village Mountaineers

Bristol Gladiators

Ledyard Colonels

0

3

2

0

Darius Sanchez

Dylan Dinho

Lyiam Mathis

Ryan Elliott
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

11-5

Falls Village Mountaineers 4

FIRST PLACE

Tech Fall 12-0

Falls Village Mountaineers
Darius Sanchez

Pin at 1:15

Bristol Gladiators
Dylan Dinho

Darius Sanchez

14

13.5

6

10

11

Newington Blackhawks

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Newington Blackhawks 0

Pin at 0:54

Madison Hurricanes 5

Newington Blackhawks
Ryan Elliott

Pin at 0:20

Madison Hurricanes 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Madison Hurricanes

BYE

Madison Hurricanes
5

9

Ledyard Colonels

L8

L1

L2
1

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ryan Elliott

Ryan Elliott

Sean Scoopo

Sean Scoopo

BYE

Sean Scoopo

Sean Scoopo

Lyiam Mathis

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
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Ryan Elliott

Sean Scoopo

BYE

BYE

BYE

Darius Sanchez

Dylan Dinho

Lyiam Mathis

Bristol Gladiators

SECOND PLACE

Madison Hurricanes

Bristol Gladiators

Sean Scoopo

Dylan DinhoL28

W27

Pin at 3:01
Dylan Dinho

Wrestle Back for Second

Sean Scoopo
Madison Hurricanes


